
Año
Aportación 

Federal

Aportación 

Estatal
Intereses

Deducciones y 

Comisiones 

Bancarias

Recurso Ejercido Saldo en Banco Subtotales

2001 2,806,000.00        1,683,600.00 1,397.87                  2,807,397.87          4,490,997.87            

2002 7,592,875.00        262,706.96              61,823.37          12,284,756.46        7,793,758.59            

2003 714,297.56              164,959.99        12,834,094.03        549,337.57               

2004 774,217.69              180,436.32        13,427,875.40        593,781.37               

2005 6,776,375.00        2,038,950.00       1,502,940.25           247,766.34        23,498,374.31        10,070,498.91          

2006 3,438,500.00        1,584,238.54           332,346.10        28,188,766.75        4,690,392.44            

2007 1,932,200.16           365,692.02        29,755,274.89        1,566,508.14            

2008 1,921,377.37        2,494,795.43           110,815.89        34,060,631.80        4,305,356.91            

2009 1,980,461.42           85,410.00          35,955,683.22        1,895,051.42            

2010 1,699,224.07           85,608.00          37,569,299.29        1,613,616.07            

2011 9,798,523.00       1,766,213.57           85,434.00          49,048,601.86        11,479,302.57          

2012 1,776,004.38           86,362.33          48,286,345.89      2,451,898.02          46,596,703.84-          

2013 89,851.48                88,546.01          191,212.00           2,261,991.49          189,906.53-               

2014 34,189.89                43,941.38          48,725.91             2,203,514.09          58,477.40-                 

TOTAL 22,535,127.37      13,521,073.00     16,612,739.27         1,939,141.75     48,526,283.80      2,203,514.09          2,203,514.09            
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